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2024 Event Calendar with Organizers

Click here for Event Details and to register

Description Event Date Cost Venue/ Restaurant
Zoom Seminar Aging in Place Monday March 18 Free Zoom Meeting
Zoom Seminar Avoiding Fraud and Monday April 15 Free Zoom Meeting
Scams
_ B¥
Spring Luncheon N Luncheon Tuesday May 28 $35 |Chelsea Hotel, Toronto
|
T , Malibu R :
Huron Country Playhouse Fiddler on the Roof Wednesday June 19 $124 alibu Restaurant
[ east of Grand Bend
Grand River Cruises P Luth Cruise and Tuesday July 16 $116 Caledonia
g S | Fiddle show
. | Brooklea Golf &
King's Wharf Theatre Jersey Boys Tuesday August 13 $126 Country Club, Midland
: Hydro Pensioners FUN Springcreek Golf Club,
) springcreek
FUN 9-Hole Golf Day P gcomus?P Golf Saturday Sep 14 $60 north of Ajax
Sherlock Holmes and ,
Shaw Festival Theatre the Mystery of the Wednesday Sep 18 $127 Bett){ s Restaurant,
Niagara Falls
Human Heart
Zoom Seminar Alzheimers and Thursday October 24 Free Zoom Meeting
Memory
Christmas Luncheon Luncheon Thursday November 21 $35 Chelsea Hotel, Toronto
Note: To attend any of our events you must pay the annual membership fee. Click here
BEFORE April 1 this is $10 for single pensioner or $20 for pensioner plus guest.
AFTER April 1 the fees are $15 for single pensioner or $30 for pensioner plus guest.
To become a member or renew your membership refer to our website Click here
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